Information from FANS
SAS Viya and Microsoft Azure
Kubernetes

5. March

Pia Regnnevik, Customer Success Manager, FANS

SAS

2

Email: pia.roennevik(@sas.com

Copyright © SAS Institute Inc. All rights reserved.



you want to be part of the Nordic SAS
NS user group?s

A user group is an excellent way to'helpyeuset ost value from your SAS
technology. -

FANS is a member-driven Nordic SAS User Group. As a member, you can meet your peers and build
your network. Join our meetings, learn new things via tips & tricks, and presentations, and get the
latest news and updates. You can also share knowledge and experience and discuss relevant topics
with your colleagues.

FANS Network Meetings

Meet us in person in nine cities across the Nordics or virtual. Choose your country to read more about
the meetings and register for those of your interest.

HEo e = £

Denmark Finland Norway Sweden

Denmark Finland Norway

Sweden

https:/www.sas.com/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group.htmil S

Copyright © SAS Institute Inc. All rights reserved.

Sas


https://www.sas.com/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group.html

FANS Network Meetings & Platform Overview
1. half year 2024

//2
3/2
S5/3
7/3
13/3
14/3
20/3
20/3
10/4
14/5
22/5
23/5
28/5
6/6

Copyright © SAS Institute

FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS
FANS

FANS

Visual Analytics - Oslo

Platform

SAS Viya and Microsoft Azure Kubernetes

- Oslo

Cross Topics - Kristiansand
Data Science/Analytics - Oslo
Programming - Oslo

An introduction to Customer Intelligence

Custome

SAS-nettverk for kvinner - Oslo

Cross To

Cross To

Cross To

r Intelligence - Oslo

Dics - Stavanger
pics - Trondheim
DIcs - Tromsg

SAS Platf

form Overview - Oslo

Sommeravslutning - Oslo

Virtual

Drid
Drid
Drid
DErson
Drid

olsle

Drid
Drid
DErson
DErson
DErson
orid

DEISOnN

13.00 -~
13.00 -
13.00 -1
13.00 -1
13.00 -1
13.00 -1
10.00 -
13.00 -1
13.00 -7
13.00 -1
13.00 -1
13.00 -1
13.00 -1
13.00 -

https:/www.sas.com/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group/all-events-no.html

nc. All rights res

erved.

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

11.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
/.00

Osas


https://www.sas.com/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group/all-events-no.html

SAS Innovate i Las Vegas 2024, April 16-19
ARIA Resort & Casino, Las Vegas

The Al and analytics experience for business leaders, technical users and SAS partners - combining the
global SAS Innovate, SAS Explore, and SAS Amplity

APRIL 16-19 // LAS VEGAS

sas innovate

* The conference program:

- Training

- General Sessions

- External Keynotes

- Breaksout Sessions

- Round tables

- Live Web training / Hands-on session

* Through the FANS membership: - Innovation Hub:
5 tickets with Premium Company Membership, /7 tickets with = Superdemos
Premium Partner Membership and 1 with Premium Personal = SAS Booths
membership. Learn more about the free FANS tickets = Partner Booths

Social networking
 Registration is open — with several discounts other than FANS

Nordic dinner

Osas

Copyright © SAS Institute Inc. All rights reserve d.


https://aemauthor.unx.sas.com/content/sascom/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group/how-to-use-your-prepaid-fans-tickets-to-sas-explore.html

Ask the Expert
<&

SAS experts share in-depth information, tips and tricks on a variety of topics to enable SAS users to gain new
insights into using SAS products. Our goal is to make your job easier and empower you with the knowledge you
need to be successful at your work.

Each live webinar ends with a time for you to ask questions of the SAS expert.

== LT £

Upcoming Live Webinars On-Demand Webinars Search By Topic
February 2, 2024 February 13, 2024 February 22, 2024 February 27, 2024
Discover the Possibilities: SAS® How Do | Use SAS® Intelligent Diving Deeper: How Many Ways Tips and Tricks: Improve Forecast
Visual Studio Code Extension Decisioning to lts Full Potential? Can You Join SAS® Tables? Accuracy Using Interactive
S _ S _ S _ Modeling in SAS® Visual
Join this webinar a.l‘l'fj learn how to .Jom th §*.«feb|r§r to see t.he newer Jou.w th E.,\sf.feblr“ar.tn learn about Forecasting
become more proficient and innovations of SAS Intelligent various join algorithms and see
productive when coding in SAS. Decisioning and understand how comparisons between them. Join this webinar to learn effective
and why users can best apply these use of interactive modeling
features. capabilities in the SAS Visual

Forecasting user interface to
further improve forecast accuracy
for individual time series.

March 5, 2024 March 14, 2024

Coming Soon: SAS® Viya® Boosting Retail & CPG Profits: Are
Workbench! Your Promotions Optimized?

Join us to learn more about this Join us as we discuss some of the
highly scalable, cloud development tools that collect, visualize and

R e bl o L B e Tom e o m e mmim

https:/www.sas.com/en us/learn/ask-the-expert-webinars.html
| | Gsas

Copyright © SAS Institute Inc. All rights reserved.


https://www.sas.com/en_us/learn/ask-the-expert-webinars.html

	Default Section
	Slide 1: Information from FANS SAS Viya and Microsoft Azure Kubernetes  5. March  
	Slide 2
	Slide 3: FANS Network Meetings & Platform Overview  1. half year 2024
	Slide 4: SAS Innovate i Las Vegas 2024, April 16-19 ARIA Resort & Casino, Las Vegas
	Slide 5


