Information from FANS SAS Viya and Microsoft Azure Kubernetes

5. March

Pia Rønnevik, Customer Success Manager, FANS Email: pia.roennevik@sas.com





FANS is a member-driven Nordic SAS User Group. As a member, you can meet your peers and build your network. Join our meetings, learn new things via tips & tricks, and presentations, and get the latest news and updates. You can also share knowledge and experience and discuss relevant topics with your colleagues.

FANS Network Meetings

Meet us in person in nine cities across the Nordics or virtual. Choose your country to read more about the meetings and register for those of your interest.

















https://www.sas.com/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group.html

FANS Network Meetings & Platform Overview 1. half year 2024

7/2	FANS Visual Analytics - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
8/2	FANS Platform - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
5/3	FANS SAS Viya and Microsoft Azure Kubernetes	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
7/3	FANS Cross Topics - Kristiansand	In-person	13.00 - 16.00
13/3	FANS Data Science/Analytics - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
14/3	FANS Programming - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
20/3	FANS An introduction to Customer Intelligence	Virtual	10.00 - 11.00
20/3	FANS Customer Intelligence - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
10/4	FANS SAS-nettverk for kvinner - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
14/5	FANS Cross Topics - Stavanger	In-person	13.00 - 16.00
22/5	FANS Cross Topics - Trondheim	In-person	13.00 - 16.00
23/5	FANS Cross Topics - Tromsø	In-person	13.00 - 16.00
28/5	FANS SAS Platform Overview - Oslo	Hybrid	13.00 - 16.00
6/6	FANS Sommeravslutning - Oslo	In-person	13.00 - 17.00

https://www.sas.com/sas/events/nordic/fans-nordic-sas-user-group/all-events-no.html



SAS Innovate i Las Vegas 2024, April 16-19 ARIA Resort & Casino, Las Vegas

The AI and analytics experience for business leaders, technical users and SAS partners - combining the global SAS Innovate, SAS Explore, and SAS Amplify



- Through the FANS membership:
 5 tickets with Premium Company Membership, 7 tickets with Premium Partner Membership and 1 with Premium Personal membership. <u>Learn more about the free FANS tickets</u>
- Registration is open with several discounts other than FANS

- The conference program:
 - Training
 - General Sessions
 - External Keynotes
 - Breaksout Sessions
 - Round tables
 - Live Web training / Hands-on session
 - Innovation Hub:
 - Superdemos
 - SAS Booths
 - Partner Booths
- Social networking
- Nordic dinner



Ask the Expert



SAS experts share in-depth information, tips and tricks on a variety of topics to enable SAS users to gain new insights into using SAS products. Our goal is to make your job easier and empower you with the knowledge you need to be successful at your work.

Each live webinar ends with a time for you to ask questions of the SAS expert.



Upcoming Live Webinars



On-Demand Webinars



Search By Topic

February 8, 2024

Discover the Possibilities: SAS® Visual Studio Code Extension

Join this webinar and learn how to become more proficient and productive when coding in SAS. February 13, 2024

How Do I Use SAS® Intelligent Decisioning to Its Full Potential?

Join this webinar to see the newer innovations of SAS Intelligent
Decisioning and understand how and why users can best apply these features.

February 22, 202

Diving Deeper: How Many Ways Can You Join SAS® Tables?

Join this webinar to learn about various join algorithms and see comparisons between them.

February 27, 2024

Tips and Tricks: Improve Forecast Accuracy Using Interactive Modeling in SAS® Visual Forecasting

Join this webinar to learn effective use of interactive modeling capabilities in the SAS Visual Forecasting user interface to further improve forecast accuracy for individual time series.

March 5, 2024

Coming Soon: SAS® Viya® Workbench!

Join us to learn more about this highly scalable, cloud development

March 14, 2024

Boosting Retail & CPG Profits: Are Your Promotions Optimized?

Join us as we discuss some of the tools that collect, visualize and interpret data so you can beest

https://www.sas.com/en_us/learn/ask-the-expert-webinars.html

